
WINTER LEAGUES 2015-16 

Village League 2015-16 Sat 5th Mar 

 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Mersham 20 16 1 3 397 280 33 +117 
2    Charing 20 14 0 6 319 278 28 + 41 
3    Pluckley 20 12 2 6 357 308 26 + 49 
4    Smeeth 21 11 2 8 393 325 24 + 68 
5    Brook 21 12 0 9 363 347 24 + 16 
6    Bilsington 20 10 2 8 359 325 22 + 34 
7    Boughton 21 8 0 13 327 371 16 - 44 
8    Great Chart 20 7 1 12 334 349 15 - 15 
9    Warehorne 21 7 1 13 321 408 15 - 87 
10    Wye 20 0 1 19 242 421 1 -179 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Smeeth 

Wye 

Bilsington 

Mersham 

24 

5 

23 

15 

Warehorne 

Brook 

Charing 

Boughton 

16 

24 

10 

17 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink 

Pluckley 

Great Chart 

Boughton 

Charing 

Smeeth 

Warehorne 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

Great Chart 

Wye 

Brook 

Pluckley 

Bilsington 

Mersham 

Fri 4th Mar 

Fri 11th Mar 

Fri 11th Mar 

Fri 11th Mar 

Fri 11th Mar 

Fri 11th Mar   

TBA 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 5 

Rnk 6 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

Charing 

Mersham 

Pluckley 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Wye 

Bilsington 

Great Chart 

Fri 22nd Jan 

Fri 19th Feb 

Fri 4th Mar   

Rnk 2 

Rnk 1 

Rnk 1 

 

Results up to Friday 4th March 2016 

 


