



## **WINTER LEAGUES 2015-16**

## Village League 2015-16

Sat 5th Mar

**League Table** 

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Mersham	20	16	1	3	397	280	33	+117
2	Charing	20	14	0	6	319	278	28	+ 41
3	Pluckley	20	12	2	6	357	308	26	+ 49
4	Smeeth	21	11	2	8	393	325	24	+ 68
5	Brook	21	12	0	9	363	347	24	+ 16
6	Bilsington	20	10	2	8	359	325	22	+ 34
7	Boughton	21	8	0	13	327	371	16	- 44
8	Great Chart	20	7	1	12	334	349	15	- 15
9	Warehorne	21	7	1	13	321	408	15	- 87
10	Wye	20	0	1	19	242	421	1	-179

## Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score
Smeeth	24	Warehorne	16
Wye	5	Brook	24
Bilsington	23	Charing	10
Mersham	15	Boughton	17

## **Next Fixtures...**

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Tir		
Pluckley	٧.	Great Chart	Fri 4th Mar	TBA	Rnk 1
Great Chart	٧.	Wye	Fri 11th Mar	7pm	Rnk 1
Boughton	٧.	Brook	Fri 11th Mar	7pm	Rnk 2
Charing	٧.	Pluckley	Fri 11th Mar	7pm	Rnk 3
Smeeth	٧.	Bilsington	Fri 11th Mar	7pm	Rnk 5
Warehorne	٧.	Mersham	Fri 11th Mar	7pm	Rnk 6

**Outstanding Matches...** 

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink		
Charing	V	Wye	Fri 22nd Jan	Rnk 2	
Mersham	V	Bilsington	Fri 19th Feb	Rnk 1	
Pluckley	V	Great Chart	Fri 4th Mar	Rnk 1	
	V				
	V				
	V				

Results up to Friday 4th March 2016